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Reg. Mark : PK -    Date :  

MSN :   Station :  

TSN / CSN :   WO No. :  

 

ITEM 

CODE NO. 
ZONE TASK 

SIGNATURE 

SIGN STAMP 

B262003 

215 

216 

251 

252 

Portable Fire Extinguisher Restoration 

(Hydrostatic Test) Task 26-20-00-780 

  

*** End of Inspection Document 05 Items *** 

 

 

PERSONNEL PRTICIPATING IN THIS INSPECTION 

NAME POSITION SIGNATURE LICENSE NUMBER 

    

    

    

    

 

 

RETURN TO SERVICE 

The work recorded above has been carried out in accordance with the requirements of the Civil 

Aviation Safety Regulation for the time being in force and in that respect the aircraft is consider fit 

for Release to Service. 

Name : _________________________ Stamp : _________________________ 

Signature : _________________________ Place/Date : _________________________ 

 


