



MAINTENANCE PROGRAM

CESSNA C208/C208B

Chapter 11 – Inspection Document 05

Reg. Mark	:	PK -	Date	:	
MSN	:		Station	:	
TSN / CSN	:		WO No.	:	

ITEM CODE NO.	ZONE	TASK	SIGNATURE	
			SIGN	STAMP
B262003	215 216 251 252	Portable Fire Extinguisher Restoration (Hydrostatic Test) Task 26-20-00-780		
*** End of Inspection Document 05 Items ***				

PERSONNEL PRTICIPATING IN THIS INSPECTION			
NAME	POSITION	SIGNATURE	LICENSE NUMBER

RETURN TO SERVICE

The work recorded above has been carried out in accordance with the requirements of the Civil Aviation Safety Regulation for the time being in force and in that respect the aircraft is consider fit for Release to Service.

Name : _____ Stamp : _____

Signature : _____ Place/Date : _____